$299.900

WOW! OPEN CONCEPT!
HUGE BACKYARD!

» Great curb appeal popular Fernbrook
*» 3 spacious bdrms, 3 bthrms, 2,252 sq ft
» Unbelievable backyard 142 feet
* Bsmnt semi finished w/broadloom to lay
* Hrdwood, ceramics, moldings, painted
DIV G « Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs
*Sales * Great sun-filled open concept Kitchen
Rep. * Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frpice
* Large master w/5 pc ensuite, w/i closet

RS

(909)

877-5169

Johnson Associates
‘B (Local/Toronto)

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

SUMMER IS COMING- POOL TIME' |

Fabulous 4 bedroom, 2 storey “Cambridge”

with a 20'x40’ inground pool with lots of |
backyard still left over! Other features

include large formal living room with

decorative door trim, walkout to backyard
JANET from dining room, eat-in kitchen, large

UMNSO L finished rec room, 3 yr old furnace & CA,
"Sales hardwood floors. Great lot! Great street!
Rep. $259,900.

S BLUE SPRINGS
8775211 RVMK ggARII;TY (Halton)

Drive by this bright, 3 bdrm townhome w/hardwood in the

separate dining rm & family rms. Ceramic in baths (2-1/2),

separate shower & soaker tub in the master bdrm! Fantastic

Ty kitchen w/walk-in pantry, door to upper deck as well as

ANELL walkout from lower level (future inlaw or rec rm) plus garage

W access! Huge storage room in garage! $210,000. Put this on

FRANCIS your list to see. MLS#815067. Please call Anell Francis™" or
***Broker

Ame Francis®.
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WANLESS®

*Sales
Rep.

999 793-5000

ANNA
LOSTRITTO*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

8/7-510%

(Local/Toronto)

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Commercial building plus business for salein |

thriving village of Erin. Building has been
totally updated and attractively decorated.

Includes two residential apartments and two |

businesses. Asking $249,000. Thriving
hairdressing business on main floor is for
sale - business including stock, equipment
and tanning bed for sale for $25,000.

TN

ROYAL LEPAGE
SE———
REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., REALTOR

$144,900

$144,900. Ready to move in. Entrance
and kitchen with ceramics, 3 bedrooms
with walkout to balcony, three
washrooms, beautiful kitchen/dining
room combo with walkout to patio.
Garage with entrance to main level.
Neutral decor & more. Call me quick!

Johnson Associates

O LTD., REALTGR

email; alostritto@trebnet.com

website: www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

ELIZABETH
DOELL"
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

ONLY $254,000

TREED HALF ACRE LOT

This beautifully cared for home is
located just north of Georgetown
on a wooded 1/2 acre lot. Beautifu
sunken family room, prof. finishec
basement, pool and more. Cal
Elizabeth Doell* today for your
appointment.

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD.. REALTOR

$215,900]

RARELY AVAILABLE - SUPER LOCATION

Three bedroom bungalow close to
schools, park & shopping. Nice size |
backyard. Walkout from bedroom to
MIKE backyard deck. Just painted,
oYY windows, roof and floors updated.
*Sales Finished basement with spacious
Rep. one bedroom inlaw suite with
(905) separate entrance.

877-5211

REALTY (Halton)
B L& _core. [

" OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY JUNE 1, 2-4 pm
4 Pgrk Ave., Acton

LAUNCH YOUR CANOE...

...from your own yard in a small lake. Superb 5
bdrm century home + all the charm and
upgrades. Cherry kitchen, formal living & dining
rooms with original trim, hardwood floors, main
MARTHA floor family rm overlooking waterfalls, spa room
& 3rd floor finished loft. Original 2 storey
SIS harn/garage/workshop. Very special - walk to
*Sales town!! $369,000. Martha Summers®.
Rep. Directions: Hwy. 7 west to Acton, West on Mill
St. to Park Ave. - watch for signs.
PRESIDENTS
LHII:I.E

_www.realtor.com/toronto/msummers

(905)

877 51 65 G;HK;] JF_']}ET"IS?]H _'ﬁﬁg_qtimﬁ

[ON LTD., REALTGR
(Local/Toronto)

MILTON: CUSTOM ~ 6000 SQ. FT.

5 bedrooms, 4 washrooms, senior executive -
7 yr old home on 10.73 ac. < 10 min to 401 at
the Guelph Line. Grand foyer with solid oak
double staircase & cornice moldings. Huge
MAUREEN gourmet kit with w/o to deck. MBR with 6 pc
RN ER o5 uite & fireplace. 10’ ceilings on main floor,
‘Sales 9’ on 2nd floor. 4 car garage with service pit.
Rep. 2 geo thermal furnaces. Superior quality.
(905) $649,000.
877 5211 Photos & directions at: http:.//maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
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